KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (MONTH OF JANUARY- 2026)

5l No DATE TIME Year Name of the Topic name TYPE (SGD, Moderating
Postgraduate Seminar, JC etc.) Faculty
1. |01-01-2026 [3pPM-4PM [l |pr. Rachitha SIDS,FEVER & SERIOUS BACTERIAL ILLNESS IN Seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
INFANTS AND CHILDREN
2. |02-01-2026 | 10AM-11AM |1l Dr. Chandan Kumar |Lepto spirosis Case Presentation Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
MNR
3. loz-01-2028 IPM-4PM 1 Dr. Rachitha Survival sepsis Guidelines1 Group Discussion Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
4. |05-01-2026 |10AM-11AM |uI Dr. Rachitha Normal saline Vs ham-handed crystallized Journal Club Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
5. |06-01-2026 [10AM-11AM |11 Dr. Chandan Kumar |Traumain pregnancy Seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
MR Trauma To Flank and Buttocks
6. |07-01-2026|3PM-4PM Il Dr. Rachitha NaQuseQ a ﬂd ~ D m_,‘{_; ﬂq Tutorial Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
7. |08-01-2026|3PM-4PM  |II DR.Chandan Palliative Care = Seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
8. |09-01-2026 |10AM-11AM |1i Dr. Rachitha PUO Case Presentation Iar. Harold Maxim Lewis
9. |12-01-2026|3PM-4PM  |1II Dr. Shankarachari § |Chest pain —STEMI Case Presentation  |Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
10. 113-01-2026 |10AM-11AM [l |Dr. Rachitha Lung ultrasound for diagnosing phenomena  |Journal Club Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
and pneumothorax
11. |14-01-2026 [3PM-4PM 1} Dr. Chandan Kumar Psychoses Seminar Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
NR
12. |16-01-2026|10AM-11AM |1 Dr. Shankaracharis |Traumain pregnancy Seminar Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
Trauma To Flank and Buttocks
13. |17-01-2026 |10aM-114M |11 Dr. Rachitha Acute Right hypochondriac pain —cholycystities Case Presentation Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis




14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,

19-01-2026
20-01-2026
21-01-2026
22-01-2026
23-01-2026

| 24-01-2026

27-01-2026

28-01-2026

] 29-01-2026
30-01-2026

31-01-2026

10AM-11AM

10AM-11AM |1||

10AM-11AM
10AM-11AM
10AM-11AM

2PM-4PM

10AM-11AM

3PM-4PM

3PM-4PM |||

1DAM-.11AM

IPM-4PM

11

Dr. Rachitha
[Dr. Shankarachari 5
Dr. Rachitha
Dr. Shankarachari 5
Dr. Rachitha
|Dr. Shankarachari 5
Dr. Rachitha
Dr. Shankarachari S
Dr. Rachitha

Dr. Chandan Kumar
MR

Dr. Rachitha

GB Syndrome

Acute Agitation

Cardiac Arrest ACLS
Fluid managementin D

UTI and hematuria

Hernia
Transgender Patient

CNS EXAMINATION

AKI

ISuruiuaI Sepsis Guild lines =Update

Death Notification And Advanced Directives

Group Discussion
Journal Club
Seminar

Seminar

Case Presentation
Journal Club
Seminar

;I'utarial

Seminar

Case Presentation

Seminar

Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis

a3

s>

PROF & HOD
DEPT. OF EMRGENCY MEDICINE




