

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL							
DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE							
PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (MONTH OF JANUARY- 2026)							
SI No	DATE	TIME	Year	Name of the Postgraduate	Topic name	TYPE (SGD, Seminar, JC etc.)	Moderating Faculty
1.	01-01-2026	3PM-4PM	II	Dr. Rachitha	SIDS,FEVER & SERIOUS BACTERIAL ILLNESS IN INFANTS AND CHILDREN	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
2.	02-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Chandan Kumar N R	Lepto spirosis	Case Presentation	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
3.	03-01-2026	3PM-4PM	II	Dr. Rachitha	Survival sepsis Guidelines1	Group Discussion	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
4.	05-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Rachitha	Normal saline Vs ham-handed crystallized	Journal Club	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
5.	06-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Chandan Kumar N R	Trauma in pregnancy Trauma To Flank and Buttocks	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
6.	07-01-2026	3PM-4PM	II	Dr. Rachitha	<i>nausea and vomiting</i>	Tutorial	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
7.	08-01-2026	3PM-4PM	II	DR.Chandan	Palliative Care	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
8.	09-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Rachitha	PUO	Case Presentation	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
9.	12-01-2026	3PM-4PM	III	Dr. Shankarachari S	Chest pain –STEMI	Case Presentation	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
10.	13-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Rachitha	Lung ultrasound for diagnosing phenomena and pneumothorax	Journal Club	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
11.	14-01-2026	3PM-4PM	II	Dr. Chandan Kumar N R	Psychoses	Seminar	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
12.	16-01-2026	10AM-11AM	III	Dr. Shankarachari S	Trauma in pregnancy Trauma To Flank and Buttocks	Seminar	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
13.	17-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Rachitha	Acute Right hypochondriac pain –cholecystities	Case Presentation	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis

14.	19-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Rachitha	GB Syndrome	Group Discussion	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
15.	20-01-2026	10AM-11AM	III	Dr. Shankarachari S	Survival Sepsis Guild lines –Update	Journal Club	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
16.	21-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Rachitha	Acute Agitation	Seminar	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
17.	22-01-2026	10AM-11AM	III	Dr. Shankarachari S	Death Notification And Advanced Directives	Seminar	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
18.	23-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Rachitha	Cardiac Arrest ACLS	Case Presentation	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
19.	24-01-2026	3PM-4PM	III	Dr. Shankarachari S	Fluid management in D	Journal Club	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
20.	27-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Rachitha	UTI and hematuria	Seminar	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
21.	28-01-2026	3PM-4PM	III	Dr. Shankarachari S	Hernia	Tutorial	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
22.	29-01-2026	3PM-4PM	II	Dr. Rachitha	Transgender Patient	Seminar	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
23.	30-01-2026	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. Chandan Kumar N R	CNS EXAMINATION	Case Presentation	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis
24.	31-01-2026	3PM-4PM	II	Dr. Rachitha	AKI	Seminar	Dr.Harold Maxim Lewis

Harold M. Lewis

**PROF & HOD
DEPT. OF EMRGENCY MEDICINE**

Dr. HAROLD M. LEWIS
HOD & Prof of Emergency Medicine
KVG Medical College & Hospital
Kurunjibag, Sullia, D.K. - 574327